

Gramercy Extremity Orthopedics to Present at Canaccord Genuity 2017 Musculoskeletal Conference

GEO, a revolutionary company poised to transform the Orthopedic Implant Industry, will be presenting at the Canaccord Genuity 2017 Musculoskeletal Conference.

DALLAS, TX, USA, March 8, 2017
/EINPresswire.com/ -- Gramercy
Extremity Orthopedics today announced



that GEO will be participating at the Canaccord Genuity 2017 Musculoskeletal Conference on Tuesday, March 14, 2017 at the Westin Hotel in San Diego, CA. Michael P. Simpson, President and CEO, will represent the Company in a presentation scheduled for 11:30 am (PST).

"The initial release of this technology in the marketplace has already gained wide interest and this is just the beginning. As GEO advances the technology platform more applications will be developed to help the customer become more efficient and cost effective in the Orthopedic Implant industry", says Michael P. Simpson, President and CEO of Gramercy Extremity Orthopedics.

GEO will be exhibiting at the AOFAS Annual Meeting, Seattle, WA, July 12th – 15th, 2017.

About Gramercy Extremity Orthopedics:

GEO was formed from the idea that there could exist a more cost effective, user-friendly way to supply Orthopedic Medical Implants in today's healthcare environment. This is accomplished through the use of RFID technology, a groundbreaking Point-of-Sale delivery system and GEO designed sterilized single use orthopedic implants and instruments. GEO is the only solution that provides a significant opportunity to lower real operating costs by creating efficiencies and controls throughout the delivery and consumption of orthopedic implants.

GRAMERCY EXTREMITY ORTHOPEDICS™ and GEO™ are proprietary trademarks of Gramercy Extremity Orthopedics, LLC. All rights reserved.

(www.gramercyortho.com)

Press Media Contact:

info@gramercyortho.com

email us here Michael Nugent Gramercy Extremity Orthopedics This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.